01 of 03Version 2010
Preview
The RJ Series Precision Metal Film Resistors are manufactured using vacuum sputtering system to deposit
multiple layers of mixed metals and passivative materials onto a carefully treated high grade ceramic substrate,
the resistors are coated with layers of blue lacquer.
The metal-film technology is capable of supporting accuracy characteristics over a broad resistance range. Types
include axial through-hole and metal film fusible resistor for special purpose.
The RJ Metal Film Resistors is designed as a low-cost alternative to traditional solutions for precision

How to Order
22R
B C6RJ16
P
 Part Number: RJ72
    RJ73
    RJ74
    RJ73S
    RJ74S
    RJ16M
 Rated Power (W)
03 of 03
Code Resistance Tolerance (%)
A5 ±0.05
B ±0.10
C ±0.25
D ±0.5%
F ±1.00
J ±5.00
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Temperature Coefficient (ppm/°C)
C7 ±5
C6 ±10
C5 ±15
C3 ±25
C2 ±50
C1 ±100
 Temperature Coefficient (ppm/°C)
 Packaging
Code Packaging
P Bulk
TB Taping Box
Code Resistance Tolerance (%)
22R 22Ω
220R 220Ω
2K2 2.2KΩ
22K 22KΩ
2M2 2.2MΩ
22M 22MΩ
Version 2010
Back to 1st Page - Precision Resistors (RJ)
RJ High Precision ResistorsTOKEN